
ARTICLE CODE

AV02273
AV02274
AV02275

AV02278

AV02985

Extra Jam: 55% fruit 

Apricot Extra Jam
Strawberry Extra Jam
Forest Fruits Extra Jam

Italian Multiflower Honey

Maple syrup
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DESCRIPTION PIECES PER BOX BOXES PER PALLET WEIGHT

PREMIUM LINE

A range of high quality products to guarantee clients have a unique sensory experience.

Fruit pieces processed at low temperatures
55% fruit extra jam

Low-temperature processed honey
100% Italian Honey
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Raw material origin: Canada
Maple syrup


